
ANVISNINGAR OCH ANVÄNDNINGSFREKVENS
Applicera direkt på kroppen och massera försiktigt  
in krämen tills den är helt absorberad. Applicera en 
gång om dagen eller mer efter behov.
VARNINGAR 
• Undvik kontakt med ögonen. Vid ofrivillig kontakt 
med ögonen, skölj med mycket vatten.
• Applicera inte på skadad hud.
• Använd inte vid känd allergi mot någon av 
komponenterna. 
• Använd inte PROFHILO® FIGURA KROPPSKRÄM 
om förpackningen är öppen eller skadad.
• Förvaras åtskilt från fukt och värmekällor. Får ej frysas.
• FÖRVARAS OÅTKOMLIGT FÖR BARN
• FÖR UTVÄRTES BRUK
Airless-flaska 150 ml

INGREDIENTS
Aqua, Coco-Caprylate/Caprate, Isononyl 
Isononanoate, C14-22 Alcohols, Hydroxyethyl 
Acrylate/Sodium Acryloyldimethyl Taurate 
Copolymer, Glycerin, Xylitylglucoside, 
Squalane, Polymethyl Methacrylate, Sodium 
Hyaluronate, Palmitoyl Tripeptide-1, Palmitoyl 
Tetrapeptide-7, Anhydroxylitol, Xylitol, C12-20 
Alkyl Glucoside, Arginine, Butylene Glycol, 
Polysorbate 60, Phenoxyethanol, Benzoic 
acid, Glucose, Disodium EDTA, Dehydroacetic 
Acid, Sorbitan Isostearate, Sodium Lactate, 
Carbomer, Polysorbate 20, Ethylhexylglycerin.

CREMA CORPO

BODY CREAM

PROFHILO® FIGURA KROPPSKRÄM
Multiaktiv, uppbyggande och tonande kräm som 
vitaliserar cellerna.
Ger ton och elasticitet med djupgående, 
återfuktande egenskaper. 
Används för återuppbyggnad av huden på kroppen.
Innehåller: Komplex av låg- och högmolekylära 
hyaluronsyror (natriumsalt) i höga koncentrationer 
och Matrixyl® 3000. TOPISK ANVÄNDNING
ÅTERUPPBYGGNAD AV HUDEN
Hudens åldrande är en naturlig process under 
vilken huden genomgår vissa förändringar: 
epidermal cellförnyelse saktar ner och stödjande 
strukturer såsom kollagen och elastin minskas. De 
faktorer som spelar en roll i hudens åldrande kan 
delas in i två grupper:
• Yttre faktorer: UVA-UVB-strålar, ämnen i atmosfären, 
föroreningar och livsstil
• Inre faktorer: ålder och ärftlighet
När åren går kan dessa förändringar gradvis bli mer 
synliga på vår hud: den blir tunnare, tappar ton, 
elasticitet och fukt och ser mer bräcklig och torr ut.
För att bekämpa dessa tecken på åldrande måste vi 
återföra alla näringsämnen och komponenter som 
gradvis minskar under huden under den 
fysiologiska åldringsprocessen.
EGENSKAPER HOS PROFHILO® FIGURA 
KROPPSKRÄM
PROFHILO® FIGURA KROPPSKRÄM innehåller ett 
komplex av hyaluronsyra (natriumsalt) med dubbel 
molekylvikt och en specifik förening som heter 
Matrixyl® 3000.
Föreningen av två olika molekylvikter av 
hyaluronsyra vid höga koncentrationer har en 
förstärkande verkan på hudens välbefinnande, där 
hyaluronsyran med hög molekylvikt fungerar som 
skydd och bidrar till att upprätthålla integriteten hos 
den hydrolipidiska filmen och stärker därmed 
hudens barriärfunktion; samtidigt bidrar 
hyaluronsyran med låg molekylvikt, tack vare sin 
speciella hydrofil, till att bibehålla optimal 
hudfuktning.
Den förstärkande verkan av de två molekylvikterna 
av hyaluronsyra ger tillbaka fasthet och elasticitet 
och lindrar tecknen på en känslig, irriterad och 
rodnade hud. Krämen berikas dessutom med 
Matrixyl® 3000, ett komplex som består av en 
kombination av två peptider som kan reglera olika 
cellaktiviteter.
Matrixyl® 3000 hjälper till att återuppbygga vävnader 
och återställa dynamiken i cellfunktionerna genom 
att det främjar:
• Förnyelse av den extracellulära matrisen, stimulerad 
syntes av kollagen och glykosaminoglykan och bidrar 
till ökad hudelasticitet och ton.
• Ökning av cellproliferation, uppmuntrar omsättning 
och förstärker hudens tjocklek 
INDIKATIONER
PROFHILO® FIGURA KROPPSKRÄM är indicerat 
för återuppbyggnad av hud som har tappat 
elasticitet, ton och återfuktning, vilket förbättrar de 
synliga tecknen på hudåldring. 
Det är också indikerat för att återställa hudens 
elasticitet och återfuktning efter estetiska 
behandlingar.
Dermatologiskt testad på känslig hud.
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PROFHILO® FIGURA BODY CREAM
Multi-aktiv opstrammende og formende creme 
til opretholdelse af cellernes vitalitet.
Giver fasthed, elasticitet og dybtgående fugt. 
Fornyer kroppens hud.
Indeholder: Kompleks af hyaluronsyrer med lav og 
høj molekylvægt (natriumsalt) i høje 
koncentrationer og Matrixyl® 3000.
TIL UDVORTES BRUG
FORNYELSE AF HUDEN
Aldring af huden er en naturlig proces, hvor huden 
gennemgår nogle ændringer: Fornyelse af 
overhudsceller sænkes, og støttestrukturer, såsom 
kollagen og elastin, reduceres. De faktorer, der spiller 
en rolle i hudens aldring, kan opdeles i to grupper:
• Eksterne faktorer: UVA-UVB-stråler, atmosfæriske 
stoffer, forurening og livsstil
• Iboende faktorer: alder og arvelighed
Efterhånden som årene går, kan disse ændringer 
gradvis blive mere synlige på vores hud: den bliver 
tyndere, mister fasthed, elasticitet og fugt og ser 
mere skrøbelig og tør ud.
For at bekæmpe disse tegn på ældning er vi nødt til 
at give huden de næringsstoffer og komponenter 
tilbage, der gradvist reduceres under den 
fysiologiske aldringsproces.
PROFHILO® FIGURA BODY CREAMS 
EGENSKABER
PROFHILO® FIGURA BODY CREAM indeholder et 
kompleks af hyaluronsyre (natriumsalt) med dobbelt 
molekylvægt og en specifik forbindelse kaldet 
Matrixyl® 3000.
Forbindelsen af to forskellige højkoncentrerede 
molekylvægte af hyaluronsyre har en synergistisk 
virkning på hudens velbefindende, hvor 
hyaluronsyren med høj molekylvægt fungerer som 
en beskyttelse, der bidrager til at opretholde 
integriteten af hydrolipidlaget, hvilket styrker hudens 
barrierefunktion. Samtidig bidrager hyaluronsyren 
med lav molekylvægt med sine særlige hydrofile 
egenskaber til at opretholde en optimal hydrering af 
huden.
Samspillet mellem de to molekylvægte af 
hyaluronsyre gør huden igen kompakt og elastisk 
og lindrer tegn på en følsom, irriteret og rødmet hud. 
Cremens formulering er desuden beriget med 
Matrixyl® 3000, et kompleks bestående af en 
kombination af to peptider, der er i stand til at 
regulere forskellige celleaktiviteter.
Matrixyl® 3000 hjælper med at forny væv og 
gendanne dynamikken i cellefunktionerne, hvilket 
fremmer:
• Fornyelse af den matrix, der ligger uden for cellerne, 
tilskynder til kollagen og glycosaminoglycan-syntese 
og bidrager til større hudelasticitet og tone.
• Større celleformering, som øger udskiftningen af 
huden og dens styrkelse

INDIKATIONER
PROFHILO® FIGURA BODY CREAM er indiceret til 
fornyelse af hud, der har mistet elasticitet, tone og 
fugt, og mindsker de synlige tegn på hudens aldring. 
Den er også indiceret til at hjælpe med at 
genoprette hudens elasticitet og hydrering efter 
æstetiske behandlinger.
Dermatologisk testet på følsom hud.
BRUGSANVISNING OG 
ANVENDELSESFREKVENS
Påfør direkte på kroppen med blide 
massagebevægelser, indtil den er helt absorberet. 
Påfør en gang dagligt eller oftere efter behov.
ADVARSLER 
• Undgå kontakt med øjnene. Skyl med rigeligt vand 
i tilfælde af ufrivillig kontakt med øjnene.
• Må ikke påføres på beskadiget hud.
• Må ikke anvendes i tilfælde af kendt allergi over for 
en af komponenterne. 
• PROFHILO® FIGURA BODY CREAM må ikke 
anvendes, hvis emballagen er åben eller beskadiget.
• Opbevares tørt og køligt. Må ikke fryses.
• OPBEVARES UTILGÆNGELIGT FOR BØRN
• TIL UDVORTES BRUG
Luftfri flaske 150 ml
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PROFHILO® FIGURA KROPPSKREM
Multi-aktiv remodelllerings- og toningskrem for 
å opprettholde cellevitalitet.
Gir tone og elastisitet hydratiserende innerst inne. 
Indikert for ombygging av kroppshuden.
Inneholder: Sammensetning av hyaluronsyrer 
med lav og høy molekylvekt (natriumsalt) i høye 
konsentrasjoner og Matrixyl® 3000. TOPISK BRUK
REMODELLERING AV HUD
Aldring av huden er en naturlig prosess der huden 
gjennomgår noen endringer: epidermal 
cellefornyelse bremser og støtter strukturene, mens 
kollagen og elastin, reduseres. Faktorene som 
spiller en rolle i hudens aldring kan deles inn i to 
grupper:
• Ekstrinsiske faktorer: UVA-UVB-stråler, 
atmosfæriske midler, forurensning og livsstil
• Iboende faktorer: alder og arvelighet
Etter hvert som årene går, kan disse endringene 
gradvis bli mer synlige på huden vår: den tynner 
ned, mister tone, elastisitet og fuktighet og ser mer 
skjør og tørr ut.
For å bekjempe disse tegnene på aldring, må vi gi 
tilbake til huden alle næringsstoffene og 
komponentene som gradvis reduseres under den 
fysiologiske aldringsprosessen.
EGENSKAPER AV PROFHILO® FIGURA BODY 
CREAM
PROFHILO® FIGURA BODY CREAM inneholder et 
kompleks av hyaluronsyre (natriumsalt) med dobbel 
molekylvekt og en spesifikk forbindelse kalt 
Matrixyl® 3000.
Forbindelsen av to forskjellige molekylvekter av 
hyaluronsyre i høye konsentrasjoner utfører en 
synergistisk virkning for hudens velvære, der 
hyaluronsyren med høy molekylvekt fungerer som 
beskyttelse og bidrar til å opprettholde integriteten til 
den hydrolipidiske filmen, og styrker dermed 
hudens barrierefunksjon; samtidig bidrar 
hyaluronsyren med lav molekylvekt, takket være 
den spesielle hydrofilen, til å opprettholde optimal 
hudfuktighet.
Den synergistiske virkningen av de to 
molekylvektene til hyaluronsyre gir kompakthet og 
elastisitet, og lindrer tegn på en sensitiv, irritert og 
rød hud. Kremformuleringen er dessuten beriket 
med Matrixyl® 3000, et kompleks som består av en

kombinasjon av to peptider som er i stand til å 
regulere forskjellige celleaktiviteter.
Matrixyl® 3000 hjelper til med å modernisere vev og 
gjenopprette dynamikken i cellefunksjonene, og 
fremmer:
• Fornyelse av den ekstracellulære matrisen, som 
oppmuntrer kollagen og 
glykosaminoglykan-syntese og bidrar til større 
hudelastisitet og -tone.
• Økning av celleproliferasjon, oppmuntre til 
omsetning og styrke hudtykkelse
INDIKASJONER
PROFHILO® FIGURA BODY CREAM er indisert for 
ombygging av hud som har mistet elastisitet, tone 
og fuktighet, og forbedrer de synlige tegnene på 
aldring av huden. 
Den er også indikert for å bidra til å gjenopprette hudens 
elastisitet og fuktighet etter estetiske behandlinger.
Dermatologisk testet på sensitiv hud.
ANVISNINGER OG BRUKSFREKVENS
Påfør direkte på kroppen og masser forsiktig til den 
er helt absorbert. Påfør én gang om dagen eller mer 
etter behov.
ADVARSEL 
• Unngå kontakt med øynene. I tilfelle ufrivillig 
kontakt med øynene, skyll rikelig med vann.
• Ikke bruk på skadet hud.
• Ikke bruk i tilfelle kjent allergi mot én av 
komponentene. 
• Ikke bruk PROFHILO® FIGURA BODY CREAM hvis 
emballasjen er åpen eller skadet.
• Oppbevares unna fuktighet og varmekilder. Skal 
ikke fryses
• SKAL HOLDES UNNA BARNS REKKEVIDDE 
OG SYN 
• FOR EKSTERN BRUK
Airless-flaske 150 ml
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Naarmate de jaren verstrijken worden deze 
veranderingen geleidelijk zichtbaar op onze huid. 
Ze wordt dunner, verliest kleur, elasticiteit en vocht 
en ziet er kwetsbaarder en droger uit.
Om deze tekenen van veroudering tegen te gaan, 
moeten we de huid alle voedingsstoffen en 
bestanddelen toedienen die tijdens het fysiologisch 
verouderingsproces geleidelijk verminderen.
EIGENSCHAPPEN VAN PROFHILO® FIGURA 
BODYCRÈME
PROFHILO® FIGURA BODYCRÈME bevat een 
complex van hyaluronzuur (natriumzout) met 
dubbel molecuulgewicht en een specifieke 
verbinding van Matrixyl® 3000.
De combinatie van twee verschillende 
molecuulgewichten hyaluronzuur in hoge 
concentraties heeft een synergetische werking op 
het welzijn van de huid, waarbij het hyaluronzuur 
met een hoog molecuulgewicht als bescherming 
fungeert en bijdraagt tot het behoud van de 
integriteit van de hydrolipidenfilm, waardoor de 
barrièrefunctie van de huid wordt versterkt. 
Tegelijkertijd draagt het hyaluronzuur met een laag 
molecuulgewicht, dankzij zijn bijzondere hydrofilie, 
bij tot het behoud van een optimale hydratatie van 
de huid.
De synergetische werking van de twee 
molecuulgewichten van het hyaluronzuur geeft de 
huid haar compactheid en elasticiteit terug en 
verlicht de tekenen van een overgevoelige, 
geïrriteerde en rode huid. De formule van de crème 
is bovendien verrijkt met Matrixyl® 3000, een 
complex dat bestaat uit een combinatie van twee 
peptiden die in staat zijn verschillende 
celactiviteiten te reguleren.
Matrixyl® 3000 helpt bij de vernieuwing van het 
weefsel en het herstel van de dynamiek van de 
celfuncties, wat bevorderlijk is voor:
• Vernieuwing van de extracellulaire matrix, 
stimuleren van de collageen- en 
glycosaminoglycansynthese en bijdragen tot een 
grotere elasticiteit en kleur van de huid.
• Toename van de celproliferatie, bevordering van 
de groei en versteviging van de huiddikte 
INDICATIES
PROFHILO® FIGURA BODYCRÈME is aangewezen 
bij het herstel van de huid die haar elasticiteit, kleur 
en vocht heeft verloren, en verbetert de zichtbare 
tekenen van huidveroudering. 
Het draagt ook bij aan het herstel van elasticiteit 
en hydratatie van de huid na esthetische 
behandelingen.
Dermatologisch getest op een gevoelige huid. 
GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING EN 
GEBRUIKSFREQUENTIE
Direct op het lichaam aanbrengen en zachtjes 
inmasseren tot het volledig is opgenomen. Eenmaal 
per dag of meerdere keren aanbrengen, indien 
nodig.
WAARSCHUWINGEN 
• Vermijd contact met de ogen. In geval van contact 
met de ogen, spoel overvloedig met water.
• Niet aanbrengen op een beschadigde huid.
• Niet gebruiken in geval van een gekende allergie 
voor een van de bestanddelen. 
• - Gebruik PROFHILO® FIGURA BODYCRÈME niet 
als de verpakking open of beschadigd is.
• Niet bewaren in vochtige omstandigheden en in de 
buurt van warmtebronnen. Niet invriezen.
• BUITEN HET BEREIK EN ZICHT VAN KINDEREN 
HOUDEN
• VOOR EXTERN GEBRUIK
Airless fles 150 ml
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PROFHILO® FIGURA VARTALOVOIDE
Monipuolinen solujen elinvoimaa ylläpitävä 
uudistus- ja virkistysvoide.
Virkistää ihoa, parantaa kimmoisuutta ja 
kosteuttaa syvältä. 
Uudistaa vartalon ihoa todistetusti.
Sisältö: Pitoisuuksiltaan runsaista pieni- ja 
suurimolekyylisistä hyaluronihapoista 
(natriumsuola) koostuva yhdiste ja  Matrixyl® 3000.
PAIKALLISEEN KÄYTTÖÖN
IHON UUDISTUS
Ihon ikääntyminen on luonnollinen prosessi, jonka 
aikana ihossa tapahtuu muutoksia: ihosolujen 
uusiutuminen hidastuu sekä kollageenin ja 
elastiinin kaltaiset tukirakenteet hupenevat. Ihon 
ikääntymiseen vaikuttavat tekijät voidaan jakaa 
kahteen ryhmään:
• Ulkoiset tekijät: UVA- ja UVB-säteet, ilmassa 
esiintyvät aineet, saasteet sekä elintavat
• Sisäiset tekijät: ikä ja perintötekijät
Vuosien kuluessa muutokset voivat vähitellen 
näkyä selkeämmin iholla: se ohenee, haalistuu, 
muuttuu vähemmän kimmoisaksi, menettää 
kosteutta sekä näyttää hauraammalta ja 
kuivemmalta.
Näiden ikääntymisen merkkien torjumiseksi ihoon 
on tulee palauttaa kaikki ravintoaineet ja 
ainesosat, jotka vähitellen hupenevat fysiologisen 
ikääntymisprosessin aikana.
PROFHILO® FIGURA -VARTALOVOITEEN 
OMINAISUUDET
PROFHILO® FIGURA -VARTALOVOIDE sisältää 
molekyylipainoltaan kahta erilaista hyaluronihappoa 
(natriumsuolaa) ja erityistä Matrixyl® 3000 -yhdistettä.
Suurina pitoisuuksina esiintyvän hyaluronihapon 
kahden eri molekyylipainon yhdistelmällä on 
yhteisvaikutuksia ihon hyvinvointiin. 
Suurimolekyylinen hyaluronihappo toimii ihossa 
suojaavana tekijänä, joka auttaa ylläpitämään 
hydrolipidikalvon eheyttä, mikä vahvistaa ihon 
suojausta. Samalla pienimolekyylinen 
hyaluronihappo auttaa ylläpitämään ihon 
optimaalista nesteytystä erityisen hydrofiilisen 
koostumuksensa ansiosta.
Hyaluronihapon kahden molekyylipainon 
yhteisvaikutus palauttaa ihon kiinteyttä ja 
kimmoisuutta sekä lievittää herkistyneen, ärtyneen 
ja punoittavan ihon oireita. Voidevalmiste sisältää 
myös kahdesta eri solutoimintoja säätelevästä 
peptidistä koostuvaa Matrixyl® 3000 -yhdistelmää.
Matrixyl® 3000 auttaa kudosten uudistamisessa ja 
solutoimintojen dynamiikan palauttamisessa, mikä 
tukee seuraavia asioita:
• soluväliaineen uudistaminen, mikä edistää 
kollageenin ja glykosaminoglykaanin synteesiä sekä 
parantaa ihon kimmoisuutta ja sävyä
• solujen lisääntyminen, mikä edistää solujen 
muodostumista ja vahvistaa ihon paksuutta.
KÄYTTÖAIHEET
PROFHILO® FIGURA -VARTALOVOIDE on tarkoitettu 
kimmoisuutensa, sävynsä ja kosteutensa 
menettäneen ihon uudistamiseen sekä ihon 
ikääntymisen näkyvien merkkien parantamiseen. 
Se on myös tarkoitettu ihon kimmoisuuden ja 
kosteuden palauttamiseen ihon esteettisten hoitojen 
jälkeen.
Dermatologisesti testattu herkällä iholla.
KÄYTTÖOHJEET JA -TIHEYS
Levitä suoraan vartalon iholle hieroen varovasti, 
kunnes voide on täysin imeytynyt. Levitä kerran 
päivässä tai tarvittaessa useammin.
VAROITUKSET 
• Vältä aineen joutumista silmiin. Jos voidetta joutuu 
vahingossa silmiin, huuhtele runsaalla vedellä.
• Ei saa käyttää vaurioituneella iholla.
• Ei saa käyttää, jos käyttäjän tiedetään olevan 
allerginen jollekin ainesosista. 
• Älä käytä PROFHILO® FIGURA -VARTALOVOIDETTA,

jos pakkaus on avattu tai vaurioitunut.
• Säilytettävä kosteudelta ja lämmönlähteiltä 
suojattuna. Suojattava jäätymiseltä.
• EI LASTEN ULOTTUVILLE EIKÄ NÄKYVILLE
• ULKOISEEN KÄYTTÖÖN
Ilmaton pullo 150 ml



PROFHILO® FIGURA CREMA CORPO
Crema multiattiva rimodellante e tonificante 
per il mantenimento della vitalità cellulare.
Dona tono ed elasticità idratando in profondità. 
Indicata per rimodellare la pelle del corpo.
Contiene: Complesso di acidi ialuronici (sale 
sodico) a basso ed alto peso molecolare in 
elevate concentrazioni e  Matrixyl® 3000.
USO TOPICO
RIMODELLAMENTO DELLA PELLE
L’invecchiamento cutaneo è un processo naturale 
durante il quale la pelle subisce dei cambiamenti: 
il rinnovamento cellulare epidermico rallenta e le 
strutture di sostegno, quali collagene ed elastina, 
diminuiscono. I fattori che intervengono 
nell’invecchiamento cutaneo possono essere 
suddivisi in due gruppi:
• Fattori estrinseci: raggi UVA-UVB, agenti 
atmosferici, inquinamento e stile di vita
• Fattori intriseci: età ed ereditarietà
Con il passare degli anni tali cambiamenti 
possono essere progressivamente più visibili sulla 
nostra pelle: si assottiglia, perde tono, elasticità ed 
idratazione e appare più fragile e secca.
Per contrastare questi segni è necessario 
restituire alla pelle tutti i nutrienti e componenti 
che vengono gradualmente a ridursi durante il 
processo fisiologico dell’invecchiamento.
PROPRIETÀ DI PROFHILO® FIGURA CREMA CORPO
PROFHILO® FIGURA CREMA CORPO contiene un 
complesso di acido ialuronico (sale sodico) a 
doppio peso molecolare e uno specifico 
composto chiamato Matrixyl® 3000.
L’associazione di due differenti pesi molecolari di 
acido ialuronico, ad elevate concentrazioni, 
esplica un’azione sinergica per il benessere della 
pelle, dove l’acido ialuronico ad alto peso 
molecolare agisce come protettivo contribuendo 
a mantenere l’integrità del film idro-lipidico, 
rinforzando così la funzione barriera della pelle; 
contemporaneamente l’acido ialuronico a basso 
peso molecolare, grazie alla sua peculiare 
idrofilia, contribuisce a mantenere un’ottimale 
idratazione cutanea.
L'azione sinergica dei due pesi molecolari di 
acido ialuronico ridona compattezza ed elasticità 
e attenua i segni di una pelle sensibilizzata, 
irritata e arrossata. La formulazione della crema 
è inoltre arricchita con Matrixyl® 3000, un 
complesso costituito da una combinazione di due 
peptidi in grado di regolare diverse attività 
cellulari.
Matrixyl® 3000 aiuta a rimodellare i tessuti e a 
ripristinare il dinamismo delle funzioni cellulari, 
attraverso:
• il rinnovamento della matrice extracellulare, 
stimolando la sintesi di collagene e 
glicosaminoglicani e contribuendo a migliorare 
l’elasticità e il tono della pelle;
• l’aumento della proliferazione cellulare, favorendo 
il turnover e rafforzando lo spessore cutaneo. 
INDICAZIONI
PROFHILO® FIGURA CREMA CORPO è indicata 
per rimodellare la pelle che presenta perdita di 
elasticità, tono e idratazione, migliorando i segni 
visibili dell'invecchiamento cutaneo. 
È indicata anche per favorire il ripristino 
dell’elasticità e dell’idratazione cutanea in 
seguito a trattamenti estetici.
Dermatologicamente testata su pelli sensibili.
MODO E FREQUENZA D’USO
Applicare direttamente sul corpo, massaggiando 
delicatamente fino a completo assorbimento. 
Applicare una volta al giorno o più, secondo la 
necessità individuale.
AVVERTENZE 
• Evitare il contatto con occhi. In caso di 
involontario contatto con gli occhi, risciacquare 
abbondantemente con acqua.

PROFHILO® FIGURA BODY CREAM
Multi-active remodelling and toning cream to 
maintain cell vitality.
Gives tone and elasticity hydrating deep down. 
Indicated for remodelling the body skin.
Contains: Complex of low- and 
high-molecular-weight hyaluronic acids (sodium 
salt) in high concentrations and Matrixyl® 3000. 
TOPICAL USE
SKIN REMODELLING
Skin ageing is a natural process during which the 
skin undergoes some changes: epidermal cell 
renewal slows down and the support structures, 
such as collagen and elastin, are reduced. The 
factors that play a role in skin ageing may be 
divided into two groups:
• Extrinsic factors: UVA-UVB rays, atmospheric 
agents, pollution and lifestyle
• Intrinsic factors: age and heredity
As the years go by, these changes may 
progressively become more visible on our skin: it 
thins down, loses tone, elasticity and hydration 
and looks more fragile and dry.
To combat these signs of ageing, we need to give 
back to the skin all the nutrients and components 
that gradually reduce during the physiological 
ageing process.
PROPERTIES OF PROFHILO® FIGURA BODY CREAM
PROFHILO® FIGURA BODY CREAM contains a 
complex of hyaluronic acid (sodium salt) with 
double molecular weight and a specific 
compound called Matrixyl® 3000.
The association of two different molecular 
weights of hyaluronic acid at high concentrations 
performs a synergistic action for the well-being 
of the skin, where the high-molecular-weight 
hyaluronic acid acts as protection contributing to 
maintaining the integrity of the hydrolipidic film, 
thus strengthening the barrier function of the 
skin; at the same time, the low-molecular-weight 
hyaluronic acid, thanks to its particular 
hydrophily, contributes to maintaining optimal 
skin hydration.
The synergistic action of the two molecular 
weights of hyaluronic acid gives back 
compactness and elasticity and alleviates the 
signs of a sensitized, irritated and reddened skin. 
The cream formulation is moreover enriched with 
Matrixyl® 3000, a complex made up of a 
combination of two peptides able to regulate 
various cell activities.
Matrixyl® 3000 helps remodelling tissue and 
restoring the dynamism of the cell functions, 
promoting:
• Renewal of the extra-cellular matrix, 
encouraging collagen and glycosaminoglycan 
synthesis and contributing to greater skin 
elasticity and tone.
• Increase of cell proliferation, encouraging 
turnover and strengthening skin thickness
INDICATIONS
PROFHILO® FIGURA BODY CREAM is indicated

PROFHILO® FIGURA CRÈME POUR LE CORPS
Crème de remodelage multi-actifs et tonifiante 
pour entretenir la vitalité cellulaire.
Donne de la tonicité et de l'élasticité en 
hydratant en profondeur. 
Indiquée pour le remodelage cutané du corps.
Formule: Complexe d'acides hyaluroniques de 
poids moléculaire élevé et faible (sel de sodium) 
en forte concentrations et  Matrixyl® 3000.
USAGE TOPIQUE
REMODELAGE CUTANÉ
Le vieillissement cutané est un processus naturel 
au cours duquel la peau subit des changements : 
le renouvellement des cellules épidermiques 
ralentit et les structures de soutien, comme le 
collagène et l'élastine, sont réduites. Les facteurs 
qui jouent un rôle dans le vieillissement cutané 
peuvent être divisés en deux groupes :
• Facteurs extrinsèques : Rayons UVA-UVB, 
agents atmosphériques, pollution et mode de vie
• Facteurs intrinsèques : âge et hérédité
Au fil des années, ces changements peuvent 
progressivement devenir plus visibles sur notre 
peau : elle s'amincit, perd en tonicité, élasticité et 
hydratation, et semble plus fragile et sèche.
Pour lutter contre ces signes de vieillissement, 
nous devons redonner à la peau tous les 
nutriments et composants qui réduisent 
progressivement pendant le processus de 
vieillissement physiologique.
PROPRIÉTÉS DE LA CRÈME POUR LE CORPS 
PROFHILO® FIGURA
La CRÈME POUR LE CORPS PROFHILO® FIGURA 
renferme un complexe d'acide hyaluronique (sel 
de sodium) avec un double poids moléculaire et 
un composé spécifique appelé Matrixyl® 3000.
L'association de deux poids moléculaires 
différents de l'acide hyaluronique à des 
concentrations élevées exerce une action 
synergique pour le bien-être de la peau, où 
l'acide hyaluronique de poids moléculaire élevé 
agit comme une protection contribuant au 
maintien de l'intégrité du film hydrolipidique, ce 
qui renforce la fonction barrière de la peau ; 
simultanément, l'acide hyaluronique de faible 
poids moléculaire, grâce à son hydrophilie en 
particulier, contribue à maintenir une hydratation 
optimale de la peau.

PROFHILO® FIGURA CREMA CORPORAL
Crema remodeladora y tonificante multiactiva 
para mantener la vitalidad celular.
Aporta tono y elasticidad hidratando en 
profundidad. 
Indicada para remodelar la piel del cuerpo.
Contiene: Complejo de ácido hialurónico de bajo 
y alto peso molecular (sal sódica) en altas 
concentraciones y  Matrixyl® 3000. USO TÓPICO
REMODELACIÓN DE LA PIEL
El envejecimiento de la piel es un proceso natural 
durante el cual la piel experimenta ciertos 
cambios: la renovación celular epidérmica se 
ralentiza y las estructuras de soporte, como el 
colágeno y la elastina, se reducen. Los factores 
que influyen en el envejecimiento de la piel se 
pueden dividir en dos grupos:
• Factores extrínsecos: rayos UVA-UVB, agentes 
atmosféricos, contaminación y estilo de vida;
• Factores intrínsecos: edad y herencia.
Con el paso de los años, estos cambios pueden 
hacerse cada vez más visibles en nuestra piel: se 
vuelve más fina, pierde tono, elasticidad e 
hidratación, y se ve más frágil y seca.
Para combatir estos signos del envejecimiento es

necesario devolver a la piel todos los nutrientes y 
componentes que gradualmente se reducen 
durante el proceso de envejecimiento fisiológico.
PROPIEDADES DE PROFHILO® FIGURA CREMA 
CORPORAL
PROFHILO® FIGURA CREMA CORPORAL contiene 
un complejo de ácido hialurónico (sal sódica) con 
doble peso molecular y un compuesto específico 
llamado Matrixyl® 3000.
La asociación de dos pesos moleculares 
diferentes de ácido hialurónico a altas 
concentraciones realiza una acción sinérgica 
para el bienestar de la piel, donde el ácido 
hialurónico de alto peso molecular actúa como 
protección contribuyendo a mantener la 
integridad de la película hidrolipídica, 
fortaleciendo así la función de barrera de la piel; 
al mismo tiempo, el ácido hialurónico de bajo 
peso molecular, gracias a su particular hidrofilia, 
contribuye a mantener una hidratación óptima de 
la piel.
La acción sinérgica de los dos pesos moleculares 
de ácido hialurónico devuelve compacidad y 
elasticidad, y alivia los signos de una piel 
sensibilizada, irritada y enrojecida. Además, la 
formulación de la crema está enriquecida con 
Matrixyl® 3000, un complejo formado por una 
combinación de dos péptidos capaces de regular 
diversas actividades celulares.
Matrixyl® 3000 ayuda a remodelar los tejidos y 
restablecer el dinamismo de las funciones 
celulares, promoviendo:
• la renovación de la matriz extracelular, 
favoreciendo la síntesis de colágeno y 
glicosaminoglicanos, y contribuyendo a una 
mayor elasticidad y tono de la piel;
• el incremento de la proliferación celular, 
favoreciendo la renovación y fortaleciendo el 
grosor de la piel. 
INDICACIONES
PROFHILO® FIGURA CREMA CORPORAL está 
indicada para remodelar pieles que han perdido 
elasticidad, tono e hidratación, mejorando los 
signos visibles del envejecimiento cutáneo. 
También está indicada para ayudar a restaurar la 
elasticidad e hidratación de la piel después de los 
tratamientos estéticos.
Testado dermatológicamente en pieles sensibles.
MODO DE EMPLEO Y FRECUENCIA
Aplicar directamente en el cuerpo masajeando 
suavemente hasta su completa absorción. Aplicar 
una vez al día o más, según sea necesario.
ADVERTENCIAS 
• Evitar el contacto con los ojos. En caso de 
contacto involuntario con los ojos, enjuagar con 
abundante agua.
• No aplicar en pieles dañadas.
• No utilizar en caso de alergia conocida a alguno 
de los componentes. 
• No utilizar PROFHILO® FIGURA CREMA 
CORPORAL si el envase está abierto o dañado.
• Conservar lejos de fuentes de calor y humedad. 
No congelar.
• MANTENER FUERA DEL ALCANCE Y DE LA 
VISTA DE LOS NIÑOS 
• PARA USO EXTERNO
Frasco sin aire 150 ml

for remodelling skin that has lost elasticity, tone 
and hydration, improving the visible signs of skin 
ageing. 
It is also indicated to help restore skin elasticity 
and hydration following aesthetic treatments.
Dermatologically tested on sensitive skin.
DIRECTIONS AND FREQUENCY OF USE
Apply directly on the body massaging gently until 
completely absorbed. Apply once a day or more 
as needed.
WARNINGS 
• Avoid contact with the eyes. In case of 
involuntary contact with the eyes, rinse with 
plenty of water.
• Do not apply on damaged skin.
• Do not use in case of known allergy to one of 
the components. 
• Do not use PROFHILO® FIGURA BODY CREAM 
if the packaging is open or damaged.
• Store away from humidity and heat sources. Do 
not freeze.
• KEEP OUT OF THE REACH AND SIGHT OF 
CHILDREN 
• FOR EXTERNAL USE
Airless Bottle 150 ml

• Non applicare su cute lesa.
• Non utilizzare in caso di allergia nota ad uno dei 
componenti. 
• Non utilizzare PROFHILO® FIGURA CREMA 
CORPO se l’imballaggio è aperto o danneggiato.
• Conservare al riparo dell’umidità e lontano da 
fonti di calore. Non congelare.
• TENERE FUORI DALLA PORTATA E DALLA VISTA 
DEI BAMBINI.
• USO ESTERNO.
Flacone Airless 150 ml 
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PROFHILO® FIGURA KÖRPERCREME
Multiaktive straffende Modellierungscreme zur 
Aufrechterhaltung der Zellvitalität.
Strafft, verleiht Elastizität und spendet 
Feuchtigkeit bis tief in die Haut. 
Indiziert für die Modellierung der Körperhaut.

Enthält: Komplex mit niedrig- und 
hochmolekularen Hyaluronsäuren (Natriumsalz) 
in hohen Konzentrationen und  Matrixyl® 3000. 
TOPISCHE ANWENDUNG
HAUTMODELLIERUNG
Die Hautalterung ist ein natürlicher Prozess, bei 
dem die Haut einige Veränderungen erfährt: die 
epidermale Zellerneuerung verlangsamt sich und 
die Stützelemente, wie Kollagen und Elastin, 
verringern sich. Die Faktoren, die bei der 
Hautalterung eine Rolle spielen, können in zwei 
Gruppen unterteilt werden:
• Äußerliche Faktoren: UVA-UVB-Strahlen, 
atmosphärische Wirkstoffe, Verschmutzung und 
Lifestyle
• Innerliche Faktoren: Alter und Gene
Diese Veränderungen können mit zunehmendem 
Alter auf unserer Haut sichtbarer werden: sie 
wird dünner, schlaffer, verliert an Elastizität und 
Hydratation und sieht zerbrechlicher und trocken aus.
Um diese Anzeichen der Alterung zu bekämpfen, 
müssen wir der Haut alle Nährstoffe und 
Komponenten zuführen, die während des 
physiologischen Alterungsprozesses allmählich 
abnehmen.
EIGENSCHAFTEN DER PROFHILO® FIGURA 
KÖRPERCREME
DIE PROFHILO® FIGURA KÖRPERCREME enthält 
einen Komplex aus Hyaluronsäure (Natriumsalz) 
mit doppeltem Molekulargewicht und einer 
spezifischen Verbindung namens Matrixyl® 3000.
Die Kombination zweier unterschiedlicher 
Molekulargewichte der Hyaluronsäure in hohen 
Konzentrationen führt zur einer synergistischen 
Wirkung für das Wohlbefinden der Haut, wobei 
die hochmolekulare Hyaluronsäure als Schutz zur 
Aufrechterhaltung der Integrität des 
hydrolipidischen Films beiträgt, wodurch die 
Barrierefunktion der Haut verbessert wird; 
gleichzeitig trägt die niedermolekulare 
Hyaluronsäure dank ihrer speziellen Hydrophilie 
zur Aufrechterhaltung einer optimalen 
Hauthydration bei.
Die synergistische Wirkung der beiden 
molekularen Gewichte der Hyaluronsäure sorgt 
wieder für Kompaktheit und Elastizität und lindert 
die Anzeichen einer sensibilisierten, gereizten 
und geröteten Haut. Die Cremeformel wird 
außerdem mit Matrixyl® 3000 angereichert, 
einem Komplex aus einer Kombination aus zwei 
Peptiden, die verschiedene Zellaktivitäten 
regulieren können.
Matrixyl® 3000 trägt zur Neumodellierung des 
Gewebes und zur Wiederherstellung der Dynamik 
der Zellfunktionen bei und fördert Folgendes:
• Die Erneuerung der extrazellulären Matrix, die 
Förderung der Kollagen- und 
Glykosaminoglycansynthese, und sie trägt zur 
Elastizität und Straffung der Haut bei.
• Zunahme der Zellproliferation, Förderung der 
Zellerneuerung und Stärkung der Hautdicke 
INDIKATIONEN
PROFHILO® FIGURA KÖRPERCREME ist indiziert 
für die Modellierung der Haut, die Elastizität, 
Straffheit und Hydratation verloren hat, wodurch 
die sichtbaren Anzeichen einer Alterung der Haut 
verringert werden. 
Auch zur Wiederherstellung der Elastizität und 
Hydratation der Haut nach ästhetischen 
Behandlungen angezeigt.
Dermatologisch auf empfindlicher Haut getestet.
HINWEISE UND HÄUFIGKEIT DER ANWENDUNG
Direkt auf den Körper massieren, bis sie 
vollständig absorbiert ist. Einmal täglich oder 
häufiger nach Bedarf auftragen.
WARNUNGEN 
• Kontakt mit den Augen vermeiden. Bei 
versehentlichem Kontakt mit den Augen 
gründlich mit Wasser spülen.

• Nicht auf beschädigte Haut auftragen.
• Nicht verwenden, wenn eine bekannte Allergie 
gegen eine der Komponenten vorliegt. 
• Verwenden Sie PROFHILO® FIGURA 
KÖRPERCREME nicht, wenn die Verpackung 
geöffnet oder beschädigt ist.
• Von Feuchtigkeits- und Wärmequellen 
fernhalten. Nicht einfrieren.
• ARZNEIMITTEL FÜR KINDER UNZUGÄNGLICH 
AUFBEWAHREN 
• ZUR ÄUSSERLICHEN ANWENDUNG
Airless-Flasche 150 ml
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PROFHILO® FIGURA CREME DE CORPO
Creme remodelante e tonificante de ação 
múltipla para a manutenção da vitalidade 
celular.
Dá tonacidade e elasticidade, hidratando em 
profundidade. 
Indicado para remodelar a pele do corpo.
Contém: Complexo de ácidos hialurónicos de 
baixo e alto peso molecular (sal de sódio) em 
altas concentrações e Matrixyl® 3000.
USO TÓPICO
REMODELAÇÃO DA PELE
O envelhecimento cutâneo é um processo natural 
durante o qual a pele sofre algumas alterações: a 
renovação celular epidérmica abranda e as 
estruturas de suporte, como o colagénio e a 
elastina, ficam reduzidas. Os fatores que 
desempenham um papel no envelhecimento da 
pele podem ser divididos em dois grupos:
• Fatores extrínsecos: Raios UVA-UVB, agentes 
atmosféricos, poluição e estilo de vida
• Fatores intrínsecos: idade e hereditariedade
Com o passar dos anos, estas mudanças podem 
tornar-se progressivamente mais visíveis na 
nossa pele: fica mais fina, perde tonicidade, 
elasticidade e hidratação e ganha um aspeto 
mais frágil e seco.
Para combater estes sinais de envelhecimento, 
precisamos de devolver à pele todos os nutrientes 
e componentes que gradualmente diminuem 
durante o processo de envelhecimento fisiológico.
PROPRIEDADES DO CREME DE CORPO 
PROFHILO® FIGURA
O CREME DE CORPO PROFHILO® FIGURA contém 
um complexo de ácido hialurónico (sal de sódio) 
com duplo peso molecular e um composto 
específico chamado Matrixyl® 3000.
A associação de dois pesos moleculares 
diferentes do ácido hialurónico em altas 
concentrações realiza uma ação sinérgica para o 
bem-estar da pele, onde o ácido hialurónico de 
alto peso molecular atua como proteção 
contribuindo para manter a integridade da 
película hidrolipídica, reforçando assim a função 
de barreira da pele; ao mesmo tempo, o ácido 
hialurónico de baixo peso molecular, graças à 
sua hidrofilia particular, contribui para manter 
uma hidratação ótima da pele.
A ação sinérgica dos dois pesos moleculares do 
ácido hialurónico devolve a firmeza e a 
elasticidade e alivia os sinais de uma pele 
sensível, irritada e avermelhada. A formulação do 
creme é ainda enriquecida com Matrixyl® 3000, 
um complexo composto por uma combinação de 
dois peptídeos capazes de regular várias 
atividades celulares.
O Matrixyl® 3000 ajuda a remodelar os tecidos e 
a restaurar o dinamismo das funções celulares, 
promovendo:
• A renovação da matriz extracelular, 
favorecendo a síntese do colagénio e dos 
glicosaminoglicanos e contribuindo para uma

maior elasticidade e tonicidade da pele.
• O aumento da proliferação celular, favorecendo 
a renovação e fortalecendo a espessura da pele. 
INDICAÇÕES
O CREME DE CORPO PROFHILO® FIGURA é 
indicado para tonificar a pele que perdeu 
elasticidade, tonificação e hidratação e para 
melhorar os sinais visíveis do envelhecimento 
cutâneo.
Também é indicado para ajudar a restaurar a 
elasticidade e a hidratação da pele após a 
realização de tratamentos de beleza.
Dermatologicamente testado em peles sensíveis.
INSTRUÇÕES E FREQUÊNCIA DE UTILIZAÇÃO
Aplicar diretamente sobre o corpo, massajando 
suavemente até ser totalmente absorvido. Aplicar 
uma ou mais vezes por dia, conforme necessário.
ADVERTÊNCIAS 
• Evitar o contacto com os olhos. Em caso de 
contacto involuntário com os olhos, lavar com 
bastante água.
• Não aplicar sobre a pele com lesões.
• Não utilizar em caso de alergia conhecida a um 
dos componentes. 
• Não utilizar o CREME DE CORPO PROFHILO® 
FIGURA se a embalagem estiver aberta ou 
danificada.
• Guardar afastado de fontes de humidade e calor. 
Não congelar.
• MANTER FORA DA VISTA E DO ALCANCE DE 
CRIANÇAS 
• PARA USO EXTERNO
Frasco airless 150 ml
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PROFHILO® FIGURA KREM DO CIAŁA
Multiaktywny krem remodelujący i tonizujący, 
utrzymujący witalność komórek.
Tonizuje i uelastycznia, głęboko nawilża. 
Przeznaczony do remodelowania skóry.
Zawiera: Kompleks nisko- i wysokocząsteczkowego 
kwasu hialuronowego (soli sodowej) w wysokich 
stężeniach oraz  Matrixyl® 3000.
DO STOSOWANIA MIEJSCOWEGO
REMODELOWANIE SKÓRY
Starzenie się skóry to naturalny proces, podczas 
którego w skórze zachodzą pewne zmiany: 
spowolniona zostaje odnowa komórek naskórka, a 
struktury podporowe, takie jak kolagen i elastyna, 
ulegają redukcji. Czynniki odgrywające rolę w 
starzeniu się skóry można podzielić na dwie grupy:
• Czynniki zewnętrzne: Promienie UVA-UVB, czynniki 
atmosferyczne, zanieczyszczenia i styl życia
• Czynniki wewnętrzne: wiek i dziedziczność
Z biegiem lat zmiany te mogą stopniowo stawać się 
coraz bardziej widoczne na naszej skórze: staje się 
ona cieńsza, traci koloryt, elastyczność i nawilżenie 
oraz wygląda na bardziej wrażliwą i suchą.
Aby przeciwdziałać tym oznakom starzenia się skóry, 
musimy przywrócić jej wszystkie składniki odżywcze 
i substancje, które ulegają stopniowej redukcji 
podczas fizjologicznego procesu starzenia się.
WŁAŚCIWOŚCI KREMU DO CIAŁA PROFHILO® 
FIGURA
KREM DO CIAŁA PROFHILO® FIGURA zawiera 
kompleks kwasu hialuronowego (sól sodowa) o 
podwójnej masie cząsteczkowej oraz specyficzny 
związek o nazwie Matrixyl® 3000.
Połączenie dwóch różnych mas cząsteczkowych 
kwasu hialuronowego w dużych stężeniach 
zapewnia synergiczne działanie dla dobrego 
wyglądu skóry – wysokocząsteczkowy kwas 
hialuronowy działa ochronnie, przyczyniając się do 
utrzymania integralności warstwy hydrolipidowej, 
wzmacniając w ten sposób funkcję barierową skóry,

a niskocząsteczkowy kwas hialuronowy, dzięki 
swojej szczególnej hydrofilowości, przyczynia się 
do utrzymania optymalnego nawilżenia skóry.
Synergiczne działanie dwóch mas cząsteczkowych 
kwasu hialuronowego przywraca jędrność i 
elastyczność, a także łagodzi nadwrażliwość, 
podrażnienie i zaczerwienienie skóry. Formuła 
kremu została ponadto wzbogacona o Matrixyl® 
3000, kompleks składający się z połączenia dwóch 
peptydów, które potrafią regulować różne czynności 
komórkowe.
Matrixyl® 3000 pomaga przebudować tkankę i 
przywrócić dynamikę funkcji komórek, wspomagając:
• odnowę macierzy zewnątrzkomórkowej, 
pobudzającą syntezę kolagenu i glikozaminoglikanów 
oraz przyczyniającą się do większej elastyczności i 
napięcia skóry,
• zwiększenie proliferacji komórek, pobudzanie 
odnowy i wzmocnienie grubości skóry. 
WSKAZANIA
KREM DO CIAŁA PROFHILO® FIGURA jest 
przeznaczony do remodelowania skóry, która 
utraciła elastyczność, napięcie i nawilżenie, 
poprawiając widoczne oznaki starzenia się skóry. 
Wskazany jest również do przywracania 
elastyczności i nawilżenia skóry po zabiegach 
medycyny estetycznej.
Testowany dermatologicznie na skórze wrażliwej.
WSKAZÓWKI DOTYCZĄCE UŻYCIA I 
CZĘSTOTLIWOŚĆ STOSOWANIA
Nakładać bezpośrednio na ciało, delikatnie 
masując aż do całkowitego wchłonięcia. 
Stosować raz dziennie lub częściej w razie 
potrzeby.
OSTRZEŻENIA 
• Unikać kontaktu z oczami. W razie 
przypadkowego kontaktu z oczami przemyć dużą 
ilością wody.
• Nie stosować na uszkodzoną skórę.
• Nie stosować w przypadku znanej alergii na 
jeden ze składników. 
• Nie stosować KREMU DO CIAŁA PROFHILO® 
FIGURA, jeśli opakowanie jest otwarte lub 
uszkodzone.
• Przechowywać z dala od wilgoci i źródeł ciepła. 
Nie zamrażać.
• PRZECHOWYWAĆ W MIEJSCU NIEDOSTĘPNYM 
I NIEWIDOCZNYM DLA DZIECI
• DO UŻYTKU ZEWNĘTRZNEGO
Hermetycznie zamknięta butelka 150 ml
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PROFHILO® FIGURA BODYCRÈME
Multi-actieve vernieuwende en verstevigende 
crème om de celvitaliteit te behouden.
Hydrateert tot diep in de huid voor stevigheid 
en elasticiteit. 
Aangewezen voor de vernieuwing van de 
lichaamshuid.
Bevat: Complex van hyaluronzuren met laag en 
hoog molecuulgewicht (natriumzout) in hoge 
concentraties  Matrixyl® 3000.
UITWENDIG GEBRUIK
HUIDVERNIEUWING
Huidveroudering is een natuurlijk proces waarbij de 
huid een aantal veranderingen ondergaat: de 
vernieuwing van de epidermale cellen verloopt 
trager en de ondersteunende elementen, zoals 
collageen en elastine, verminderen. De factoren die 
een rol spelen bij de veroudering van de houd 
kunnen in twee groepen worden verdeeld:
• Extrinsieke factoren: UVA-UVB-stralen, atmosferische 
invloeden, vervuiling en levensstijl
• Intrinsieke factoren: leeftijd en erfelijkheid
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L'action synergique des deux poids moléculaires 
de l'acide hyaluronique rétablit compacité et 
élasticité et atténue les signes d'une peau 
sensibilisée, irritée et rougie. La formulation de la 
crème est en outre enrichie de Matrixyl® 3000, 
complexe composé d'une combinaison de deux 
peptides capables de réguler diverses activités 
cellulaires.
Le Matrixyl® 3000 contribue à remodeler les 
tissus et à restaurer le dynamisme des fonctions 
cellulaires, en favorisant :
• Le renouvellement de la matrice extracellulaire, 
favorisant la synthèse de collagène et de 
glycosaminoglycane et contribuant à l'élasticité 
et à la tonicité de la peau.
• L'augmentation de la prolifération cellulaire, 
favorisant le renouvellement et le renforcement 
de l'épaisseur cutanée 
INDICATIONS
La CRÈME POUR LE CORPS PROFHILO® FIGURA  
est indiquée pour le remodelage de la peau qui 
manque d'élasticité, de tonus et d'hydratation, 
améliorant les signes visibles du vieillissement 
cutané. 
Elle est également indiquée pour contribuer à 
restaurer l'élasticité et l'hydratation de la peau 
suite aux soins de beauté.
Testée dermatologiquement sur peau sensible.
MODE D'EMPLOI ET FRÉQUENCE D'UTILISATION
Appliquer directement sur le corps en massant 
doucement jusqu'à complète absorption. Appliquer 
une fois par jour ou plus selon les besoins.
AVERTISSEMENTS
• Éviter tout contact avec les yeux. En cas de 
contact involontaire avec les yeux, rincer 
abondamment à l'eau.
• Ne pas appliquer sur une peau lésée.
• Ne pas utiliser en cas d'allergie connue à l'un 
des composants. 
• Ne pas utiliser la CRÈME POUR LE CORPS 
PROFHILO® FIGURA si l'emballage est ouvert ou 
endommagé.
• Ranger à l'abri de l'humidité et des sources de 
chaleur. Ne pas congeler.
• TENIR HORS DE LA PORTÉE ET DE LA VUE DES 
ENFANTS 
• POUR USAGE EXTERNE
Flacon airless 150 ml


